
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, FIROZABAD 

ANNUAL PURSUIT 

Class – XI (Promoted Batch) 
Session 2025–26 

 Start of New Session 2025- 26 Mon, 24 March 2025  

 Summer Camp Tues, May 20, 2025 to Fri, May 30, 2025  

 Summer Vacation Saturday 1 June 2025 to 30 June 2025 (School will 

reopen on Monday, 1 July 2025) 

 

 Deepawali Break Monday 20 October 2025 to Thursday 23 October 

2025 (School will reopen on Friday, 24 Oct. 2025) 

 

 Winter Break Wednesday, Dec. 31, 2025, to Wednesday 7 Jan. 

2026 

(School will reopen on Thursday 08 Jan. 2026) 

 

 

APRIL 

Sun, Apr 06, 2025 Ram Navami 

Fri ,18 Apr,  

Good Friday 

Fri, Apr 26, 2025 Inter House Tug of War Competition. 

  

MAY 

Mon, May 05 –Thu , May 15, 

2025 

CT 1 

Sat, May 10, 2025 Inter house choir English song competition 

Mon, May 12 2025 Buddha Purnima 

Sat, May 17, 2025 
 

Assessement of speaking and Listening 

 

 
 

Mon, may 19, 2025 PTM1 

  

Tues, May 20 – Fri, May 30, 

2025 

Summer school 

JULY 

Tues, July 01, 2025 Session begins 

Ist week of July Doctor’s Day 



Sun, 6 JULY Muharram 

Mon, July 07 – July 12, 2025 Eco club activity (Van Mahotsav) / plantation drive 

  

Thu, July 18, 2024 School elections (Day of voting) 

Sat, July 26, 2025* Science exhibition 

Tue, July 30, 2025 Investiture ceremony 

Thu  , July 31 to Fri, Aug 8, 

2025 

                                     CT2 

  

AUGUST 

            Sat , Aug 9 , 2025 Raksha Bandhan 

Sat, Aug 16, 2025                                         Janamashati 

Fri, Aug 12, 2025  International Youth Day 

Fri, Aug 15, 2025 Independence Day / Inter house patriotic song competition 

Mon, Aug 19, 2024 Raksha Bandhan 

Sat, Aug 23, 2025                                       PTM 2 

Fri, Aug 29, 2025              National Sports Day celebration 

Sat , Aug 30, 2025 Completion of 50 % of the course 

  

SEPTEMBER 

Sep 1 – Sep 14, 2025 Revision term 1 

Thu, Sep 05, 2025 Teacher’s Day 

Sep 16 – Sep 30, 2025 Term 1 exam 

Tue, Sep 16, 2024 National Dance Day (Special assembly) 

Mon, Sep 25, 2025 Interhouse Qawwali competition  

            Sep 19, 2025 Inter-house English debate competition 

  

OCTOBER 

Wed, Oct 1 and Oct 02, 

2025 

Ram Navmi and Dussehra 

First week of Oct, 2025 Inter-house science quiz 

After tour PTM 3 

          Tue, Nov 25, 2025                                 Inter house Football Tournament 

  



                    Deepawali break: Mon, Oct 20– Thu, Oct 23, 2025 

NOVEMBER 

Wed, Nov 5, 2025 Guru Nanak Jayanty 

Sat, Nov 09, 2024 Inter house inspirational song competition 

 Nov 18 -  Nov 27, 

2025 

CT 3 

          Nov23 2025 FIBONACCI DAY 

Mon, Nov 24 – Sat, Nov 29, 

2025 

Fit India week 

  

 

DECEMBER 

** Annual Function 

Thu, Dec 05 – Sat 07, 2024 6th Inter House Book Bosomed Competition 

Wed, Dec 24, 202 Christmas – Interhouse Christmas carol competition 

Thu, Dec 25, 2025 Christmas 

                 Sat,   Dec 27 , 2025 Inter-house cricket Tournament 

Wed , Dec 30, 2025 Course completion 

  

Winter Break: Wed, Jan 01, 2026, to Tue, Jan 07, 2026 

JANUARY 

Jan 08 – 19Jan, 2026 Revision final term 

Sat, Jan 14, 2026 Makar Sankranti 

Jan 10, 2026 PTM 4 

Wed, Jan 21, - , Feb 04, 

2026 

Final exam 

Mon, Jan 26, 2025 Republic Day 

Jan 26, 2026 Annual Atheletic Meet – 2025-26 

FEBRUARY 

AS PE DIRECTIVES 

OF PVC SIR 

Result in PTM 

Sun, Feb 15 2026 Maha Shiv Ratri 

  



MARCH 

 Monday, March 2 to Wed, 

March 4 2026 

                 Holi Break 



 

 

*All the activity dates are subject to change. 

 


